PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

PSEN ma1.3b-23/PSEN ma1.3-12/12mm/1unit 506234
W Magnetic safety switch 3 N/O, round M12 design IP67, operating distance
/ \\ 12 mm, PU = 1 piece with cuboid actuator, with 10 m cable (PUR) ATEX
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TexHu4eckne xapakTepucTmku

CornacoBaHusi:
MpuHUMN gaTymka:
Yumcno N/O:

Tun coegUHEHNS:

Yuncno BxogoB MMNYNbCHbIX OaTy.
NOJIOXXEeHUA:

Mepekntoy.Tok Ha 6e3onacHkbINn
nonynp.BbIXo4;

rapaHTI/IpOBaHHaﬂ AanbHOCTb
nepeknt4YeHna:

apaHTUpOBaHHOE paccTosiHKe BbiGpoca:

Tun 3awmThl, KOpNyc:
WHankaTop cTtaTyca:
MpoekT:

Paamep no wunpuHe:
Pasmep no BeicoTe:
Pasmep no rny6uHe:
Bec 6pyrTo:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowasa Temnepartypa:

approval.

CE;cULus Listed;ATEX; TUV;:ECOLAB;electrosuisse
MarHUTHbIN

3

10m Kabel

24V

DC

12.0 mm

25.0 mm

IP67

Co cBeToanoaom
Kpyrnbin

12.0 mm

11.0 mm

59.1 mm

400 g

37149

-25-55°C
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PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

[ononHuTteneHble npuHagneXxXHocTu

I 540334 PSEN/PDP67 M12-8sm screw terminals
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